SUBMITTAL SHEET
King Electrical Manufacturing Company  /  9131 10th Avenue South Seattle, WA 98108  /  phone 206.762.0400  / fax 206.763.7738  / king-electric.com
Job Name: ________________________________________________
Location: _________________________________________________
Architect: _________________________________________________
Engineer: _________________________________________________
Contractor: _______________________________________________
Submitted By: _____________________________________________

Optional Controls
Electronic Unit HeaterKB PlatinumX BMS Series
Ordering Information - single phase
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS  MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. *SIZE WT.
   (000)     HP  RISE THROW MOUNT  (lbs.)
            HEIGHT
KB2003-1-PLTMX-BMS 70474 3.3 11.3 1 208 15.9  16W** 520 20° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2004-1-PLTMX-BMS 70475 4 13.7 1 208 19.2  16W** 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2005-1-PLTMX-BMS 70476 5 17.1 1 208 24.0  16W** 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2007-1-PLTMX-BMS 70477 7.5 25.6 1 208 36.1  25W** 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
KB2010-1-PLTMX-BMS 70478 9.98 34.1 1 208 48.0  35W** 800 39° 24ft. 10ft. B 45.0
KB2012-1-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70479 12.5 42.7 1 208 60.1  50W** 935 42° 28ft. 11ft. C 50.0
KB2015-1-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70480 15 51.2 1 208 72.1  50W 1050 45° 33ft. 12ft. C 50.0
KB2403-1-PLTMX-BMS 70481 3.3 11.3 1 240/208* 13.8/11.9*  9W 520 20° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2404-1-PLTMX-BMS 70482 4 13.5 1 240/208* 16.7/14.4*  9W 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2405-1-PLTMX-BMS 70483 5 17 1 240/208* 20.8/18*  9W 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2407-1-PLTMX-BMS 70484 7.5 25.6 1 240/208* 31.3/27*  16W 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
208V
240V
KB2410-1-PLTMX-BMS 70485 10 34.1 1 240/208* 41.7/36.1*  16W 800 40° 24ft. 10ft. B 45.0
KB2412-1-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70486 12.5 42.7 1 240/208* 52.1/45.1*  35W 935 42° 28ft. 11ft. C 50.0
KB2415-1-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70487 15 51.2 1 240/208* 62.5/54.1*  50W 1050 45° 33ft. 12ft. C 50.0
KB2703-1-PLTMX-BMS 70488 3 10.2 1 277 10.8  9W 520 18° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2704-1-PLTMX-BMS 70489 4 13.5 1 277 14.4  9W 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2705-1-PLTMX-BMS 70490 5 17 1 277 18.1  9W 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2707-1-PLTMX-BMS 70491 7.5 25.6 1 277 27.1  16W 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
KB2710-1-PLTMX-BMS 70492 10 34.1 1 277 36.1  25W 800 40° 24ft. 10ft. B 45.0
240V
277V
*Dual rated heaters will draw 13% less amps and 25% less wattage when operated at 208V. **240V motor derated for 208V operation.
*Dual rated heaters will draw 13% less amps and 25% less wattage when operated at 208V. **240V motor derated for 208V operation.
Ordering Information - three phase
208V
240V
480V
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. *SIZE WT.
   (000)    HP   RISE THROW MOUNT (lbs.)
            HEIGHT
KB2012-3-PLTMX-BMS 70493 12.5 42.7 3 208 34.7 50W** 935 42° 31ft. 12ft. C 50.0
KB2015-3-PLTMX-BMS 70494 15 51.2 3 208 41.6 50W 1050 45° 33ft. 13ft. C 50.0
KB2020-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70495 20 68.3 3 208 55.5 1/4 HP 1750 36° 37ft. 14ft. E 60.0
KB2025-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70496 25 85.3 3 208 69.4 (2) 50W** 1870 42° 39ft. 15ft. F 85.0
KB2030-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70497 30 102.4 3 208 83.2 (2) 50W 2100 45° 41ft. 17ft. F 85.0
KB2412-3-PLTMX-BMS 70498 12.5 42.7 3 240/208* 30.1/26* 35W 935 42° 31ft. 12ft. C 50.0
KB2415-3-PLTMX-BMS 70499 15 51.2 3 240/208* 36.1/31.2* 50W 1050 45° 33ft. 13ft. C 50.0
KB2420-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70500 20 68.3 3 240/208* 48.1/41.6* 1/4 HP 1750 36° 37ft. 14ft. E 60.0
KB2425-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 705501 25 85.3 3 240/208* 60.1/52.0* (2) 35W 1870 42° 39ft. 15ft. F 85.0
KB2430-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70552 30 102.4 3 240/208* 72.1/62.4* (2) 50W 2100 45° 41ft. 17ft. F 85.0
KB2440-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70503 40 136.5 3 240/208* 96.2/83.2* (2) 1/4 HP 3500 36° 43ft. 19ft. F 100.0
KB4820-3-PLTMX-BMS 70504 20 68.3 3 480 24.0 1/4 HP 1750 36° 37ft. 14ft. E 60.0
KB4825-3-PLTMX-BMS 70505 25 85.3 3 480 30.1 (2) 35W 1870 42° 39ft. 15ft. F 85.0
KB4830-3-PLTMX-BMS 70506 30 102.4 3 480 36.1 (2) 50W 2100 45° 41ft. 17ft. F 85.0
KB4840-3-PLTMX-BMS-FB 70507 40 136.5 3 480 48.1 (2) 1/4 HP 3500 36° 43ft. 19ft. G 100.0
Ordering Information - multi-phase
208V
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. *SIZE WT.
   (000)    HP  RISE THROW MOUNT  (lbs.)
           HEIGHT
KB2003-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33203 3 10.2 1-3*** 208 14.4/8.3 16W** 520 18° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KB2005-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33205 5 17.1 1-3*** 208 24 & 13.9 16W** 520 30° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KB2007-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33207 7.5 25.6 1-3*** 208 36.1 & 20.8 25W** 690 34° 24ft. 9ft. C 46.5
KB2010-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33210 9.98 34.1 1-3*** 208 48/27.7 35W** 800 39° 29ft. 11ft. C 46.5
Continued on next page
Electronic Unit HeaterKB PlatinumX BMS Series
MODEL UPC DESCRIPTION WT. (lbs.)
Replacement Accessories

KB4812-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33219 12.5 42.7 1-3*** 480 26 & 15  35W 935 42° 31ft. 12ft. C 50.0
KB4815-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33220 15 51.2 1-3*** 480 31.3 & 18.1  50W 1050 45° 33ft. 13ft. C 50.0
Ordering Information - multi-phase
208V
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. *SIZE WT.
   (000)    HP  RISE THROW MOUNT  (lbs.)
           HEIGHT
KB2003-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33203 3 10.2 1-3*** 208 14.4/8.3 16W** 520 18° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KB2005-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33205 5 17.1 1-3*** 208 24 & 13.9 16W** 520 30° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KB2007-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33207 7.5 25.6 1-3*** 208 36.1 & 20.8 25W** 690 34° 24ft. 9ft. C 46.5
KB2010-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 33210 9.98 34.1 1-3*** 208 48/27.7 35W** 800 39° 29ft. 11ft. C 46.5
Electronic Unit Heater KB PlatinumX BMS Series
Room Unoccupied
Setback Options: 45°F, 55°F, 60°F or 65°
Open Window or Door